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Lot

0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0109
0110

0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0121
0121a
0123

0124
0125
0126
0128
0129

0130

0131

0132

Title

Hardinge Super-Precision CHNC 1

Cincinnati Milacron Sabre 500 ERH

MaxTurn Max-Deluxe Lathe

Sunnen Precision Honing Machine

MaxTurn Hardinge Lathe Machine

Miyano O-M BNC 34 T

WeldMark M1G25-140 with Cart and Contents
BridgeBort CNC Retro Fitted Milling Machine
CNC Router

Delta 10" Compound Miter Saw with Assorted
Materials

MuLti-Purpose Lathe Machine

2006 Honda TRX 450R ATV

Kaeser Compressor

Ingersoll-Rand Air Compressor

Heim 10 Ton Automatic Hydraulic Press
Patton Shop Fan

CAT 40 Bits

Assorted Bits and Metal Materias

Chicago Electric Welding 90 Amp Flux Wire
Welder

Power System Plus Air Compressor
Trinco Dry Blast Sand Blaster

(6) Assorted Tires

Fire Cabinet with Contents Included

Contents of Shelves; Machine Hardware and
Supplies

Contents of Counter: Assorted Bits, and
Vertical Bench Clamp

Chicago Electric Power Tools 20 Gallon Parts
Washer

Contents of Counter: Ryobi 9" Band Saw,
Baldor Bench Buffer, and More
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Lot
0133

0134

0135
0136

0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0150

0151

0152

0153

0154

0155

0156
0157

0157a
0158

Title

Contents of Shelf: Assorted Electrical Hand
Tools, Skill Saw, and Torgue Wrench

Contents of Shelf: Assorted Hand Tools, Skill
Saw, and Hitachi Electric Drill Gun

Porcelain Sink

Mitsubishi Speaker System with Sony A/V
Control Center

Haier Air Conditioning Window Unit

(2) Filing Cabinets (Cabinets Only)

(2) Filing Cabinets (Cabinets Only)

(2) Filing Cabinets (Cabinets Only)

(2) Filing Cabinets (Cabinets Only)

(2) 20" SMC Shop Fans

Patton 32" Shop Fan

(22) Boxes of Plagtic Literature Holders
Bulk Lot: (100+) Miniature Plastic Bottles
Airmaster 32" Shop Fan

Contents of Top Shelf: Ryobi Router, Skilsaw,
Mini Saw and More

Contents Of Shelf: Belt Sander, Circular Saw,
Type KitsAnd More

Contents of Shelf: Lockbox, Digital Multimeter,
Plunge Router and More

Contents of Shelf: (2) Belt Sanders, Bench
Grinder, Shop Light and More

Kensol K55T Foil Stamping Embossing
Marking Machine

U.S. Baird Springenerator Model 1 Spring
Making Machine

Milling Machine

Rolling Shelf With Assorted Electrical,
Hardware, Lightbulbs And More

Delta Woodworking Planer

Contents of Shelf: Tool Cases, Water Heater,
Wood Crate and More



Lot
0158a

0159

0160

0161

0162

0163

0164

0165

0166

0167

0168

0169

0170

0171

0172

0173

0174

0175
0176
0177
0178

0179
0180
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189

Title

Contents of Shelf: Spring Wire, Hose, Goggles
and More

Contents Of Shelf: Wadell Control Pandl,
Cutting Shear, Hydraulic Tool And More

Contents Of Shelf: Bridgeport Control Panel,
GE Fanuc Control Panel, (2) Vices And More

Contents Of Shelf: Vice, Saw Blades, Air Hose
And More

Contents of Shelf: Assorted Hardware, Lathe
Parts, Hand Tools and More

Contents of Shelf: Belt Pulleys, Motor, Lathe
Parts and More

Contents of Top Shelf: Wadell Control Panel,
Electrical Components, Toolbox and More

Contents Of Shelf: Assorted Buck Booster,
Switches, Junction Boxes And More

Contents of Shelf: Assorted Wire, Electrical
Components, Hardware and More

Contents of Shelves: Assorted Electrical
Outlets, Hardware, Pipe Fittings and More

Contents of Shelf: Welding Helmets, Hardware,
Electrical Breakers and More

Contents of Floor: Assorted Electrical Plugs,
Aluminum Parts, Geared Flywheedl and More

25 Gallon Propane Tank

Contents of Shelf: HQ400 Multipurpose
Machine, Aluminum Materials, Hardware and
More

Contents of Floor: Casters, Grinding Discs,
Metal Hardware and More

Contents of Countertop; Grinding Bits, 10k PS|
Hydraulic Hose Crimper and More

Central Machinery Metal Cutting Bandsaw with
Rolling Cart

Heavy Duty Cutting Tool
Yamaha EF3000i SER Inverter
Craftsman Table Saw Routing Extension

Hardinge Retractable Bar Feed Pneumatic Pipe
Feeder

Pipe/Bar Feeder

Vibratory Media Tumbler

Table Saw with Mao Shan 1.5 HP Motor

Sears Craftsman 113 Radia Saw

Pipe/Bar Feeder

Olympic S18A Electric Kiln

Epilog Legend 24 Engraving Machine
Contents Under Shelf; (9) Buckets of Materials
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Lot

0190
0191
0192
0193
0194

0195

0196
0197
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Title

Heavy Duty Metal Shelf

Drill Press

Central Machinery Drill Press
Drill Press

Central Machinery Milling and Drilling
Machines

Central Machinery Milling and Drilling
Machines

Skin Film Packaging Machine
Enco Drill Press
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PAYMENT INFORMATION

Payment Due: Immediately following the close of the auction.

Payments are not charged automatically unless enrolled in Autopay.

Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoices. If the Buyer decides on another payment method
after Autopay has already occurred, the credit card fee is non-refundable.

Penalty Fee: If payment is not received, buyers authorize West Auctions to charge a 15% penalty fee to
their credit card based upon their total invoice high bid amount.

Buyer's Premium and Sales Tax: Thereis a 15% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. L ocation-
based sales tax will also be collected for this auction.

How to Pay Y our Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checksin our Woodland office (Monday-
Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup
location.

REMOVAL INFORMATION: Bring Copy of PAID Invoice
By Appointment Only on:

Tuesday, December 20th, 2022 from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM.
Wednesday, December 21st, 2022 from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM.
Contact Usto Schedule

Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. All items remaining after this specified time are
considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

NO Loading Assistance

Authorization Form: If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK
HERE to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499
westauction.com
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