

westauction.com

Online Machine Shop Auction near Sacramento, CA

Auction Opens: Tue, Dec 13 10:00am PT Auction Closes: Fri, Dec 16 10:00am PT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0100	Hardinge Super-Precision CHNC 1	0133	Contents of Shelf: Assorted Electrical Hand
0101	Cincinnati Milacron Sabre 500 ERH		Tools, Skill Saw, and Torque Wrench
0102	MaxTurn Max-Deluxe Lathe	0134	Contents of Shelf: Assorted Hand Tools, Skill
0103	Sunnen Precision Honing Machine	0125	Saw, and Hitachi Electric Drill Gun
0104	MaxTurn Hardinge Lathe Machine	0135	Porcelain Sink
0105	Miyano O-M BNC 34 T	0136	Mitsubishi Speaker System with Sony A/V Control Center
0106	WeldMark MIG25-140 with Cart and Contents	0137	Haier Air Conditioning Window Unit
0107	BridgeBort CNC Retro Fitted Milling Machine	0138	(2) Filing Cabinets (Cabinets Only)
0109	CNC Router	0139	(2) Filing Cabinets (Cabinets Only)
0110	Delta 10" Compound Miter Saw with Assorted	0140	(2) Filing Cabinets (Cabinets Only)
0.1.4	Materials	0141	(2) Filing Cabinets (Cabinets Only)
0113	MuLti-Purpose Lathe Machine	0142	(2) 20" SMC Shop Fans
0114	2006 Honda TRX 450R ATV	0143	Patton 32" Shop Fan
0115	Kaeser Compressor	0144	(22) Boxes of Plastic Literature Holders
0116	Ingersoll-Rand Air Compressor	0145	Bulk Lot: (100+) Miniature Plastic Bottles
0117	Heim 10 Ton Automatic Hydraulic Press	0146	Airmaster 32" Shop Fan
0118	Patton Shop Fan	0150	Contents of Top Shelf: Ryobi Router, Skilsaw,
0121	CAT 40 Bits		Mini Saw and More
0121a	Assorted Bits and Metal Materials	0151	Contents Of Shelf: Belt Sander, Circular Saw,
0123	Chicago Electric Welding 90 Amp Flux Wire		Type Kits And More
0101	Welder	0152	Contents of Shelf: Lockbox, Digital Multimeter,
0124	Power System Plus Air Compressor	04.50	Plunge Router and More
0125	Trinco Dry Blast Sand Blaster (6) Assorted Tires	0153	Contents of Shelf: (2) Belt Sanders, Bench Grinder, Shop Light and More
0126		0154	Kensol K55T Foil Stamping Embossing
0128	Fire Cabinet with Contents Included	010.	Marking Machine
0129	Contents of Shelves: Machine Hardware and Supplies	0155	U.S. Baird Springenerator Model 1 Spring Making Machine
0130	Contents of Counter: Assorted Bits, and Vertical Bench Clamp	0156	Milling Machine
0131	Chicago Electric Power Tools 20 Gallon Parts Washer	0157	Rolling Shelf With Assorted Electrical, Hardware, Lightbulbs And More
0132	Contents of Counter: Ryobi 9" Band Saw, Baldor Bench Buffer, and More	0157a	Delta Woodworking Planer
		0158	Contents of Shelf: Tool Cases, Water Heater, Wood Crate and More

Lot	Title
0158a	Contents of Shelf: Spring Wire, Hose, Goggles and More
0159	Contents Of Shelf: Wadell Control Panel, Cutting Shear, Hydraulic Tool And More
0160	Contents Of Shelf: Bridgeport Control Panel, GE Fanuc Control Panel, (2) Vices And More
0161	Contents Of Shelf: Vice, Saw Blades, Air Hose And More
0162	Contents of Shelf: Assorted Hardware, Lathe Parts, Hand Tools and More
0163	Contents of Shelf: Belt Pulleys, Motor, Lathe Parts and More
0164	Contents of Top Shelf: Wadell Control Panel, Electrical Components, Toolbox and More
0165	Contents Of Shelf: Assorted Buck Booster, Switches, Junction Boxes And More
0166	Contents of Shelf: Assorted Wire, Electrical Components, Hardware and More
0167	Contents of Shelves: Assorted Electrical Outlets, Hardware, Pipe Fittings and More
0168	Contents of Shelf: Welding Helmets, Hardware, Electrical Breakers and More
0169	Contents of Floor: Assorted Electrical Plugs, Aluminum Parts, Geared Flywheel and More
0170	25 Gallon Propane Tank
0171	Contents of Shelf: HQ400 Multipurpose Machine, Aluminum Materials, Hardware and More
0172	Contents of Floor: Casters, Grinding Discs, Metal Hardware and More
0173	Contents of Countertop; Grinding Bits, 10k PSI Hydraulic Hose Crimper and More
0174	Central Machinery Metal Cutting Bandsaw with Rolling Cart
0175	Heavy Duty Cutting Tool
0176	Yamaha EF3000i SER Inverter
0177	Craftsman Table Saw Routing Extension
0178	Hardinge Retractable Bar Feed Pneumatic Pipe Feeder
0179	Pipe/Bar Feeder
0180	Vibratory Media Tumbler
0184	Table Saw with Mao Shan 1.5 HP Motor
0185	Sears Craftsman 113 Radial Saw
0186	Pipe/Bar Feeder
0187	Olympic S18A Electric Kiln
0188	Epilog Legend 24 Engraving Machine
0189	Contents Under Shelf; (9) Buckets of Materials

Lot	Title
0190	Heavy Duty Metal Shelf
0191	Drill Press
0192	Central Machinery Drill Press
0193	Drill Press
0194	Central Machinery Milling and Drilling Machines
0195	Central Machinery Milling and Drilling Machines
0196	Skin Film Packaging Machine
0197	Enco Drill Press

PAYMENT INFORMATION

Payment Due: Immediately following the close of the auction.

Payments are not charged automatically unless enrolled in Autopay.

Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoices. If the Buyer decides on another payment method after Autopay has already occurred, the credit card fee is non-refundable.

Penalty Fee: If payment is not received, buyers authorize West Auctions to charge a 15% penalty fee to their credit card based upon their total invoice high bid amount.

Buyer's Premium and Sales Tax: There is a 15% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. Location-based sales tax will also be collected for this auction.

How to Pay Your Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checks in our Woodland office (Monday-Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup location.

REMOVAL INFORMATION: Bring Copy of PAID Invoice By Appointment Only on:

Tuesday, December 20th, 2022 from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM. Wednesday, December 21st, 2022 from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM. Contact Us to Schedule

Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. All items remaining after this specified time are considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

NO Loading Assistance

Authorization Form: If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please <u>CLICK</u> <u>HERE</u> to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499 **westauction.com**